

# S'MORES BROWNIE

<b>Ingredients:</b>
Sugar, Vegetable Fat Spread (Vegetable Oils, Water, Salt), Blended Chocolate Flavour (Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Whey Powder ( <b>Milk</b> ), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (6%) (Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Flavouring), Free Range <b>Eggs</b> , <b>Wheat Flour</b> ,
<b>Topping</b>
<u>Plain Chocolate Chips</u> : (2%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring)
<u>Marshmallows</u> : Glucose-fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine, Anti-Caking Agent: Maize Starch, Natural Flavour, Colour: E162)
<u>Biscuit Pieces</u> : <b>Wheat Flour</b> , <b>Wholemeal Flour</b> , Vegetable Oil (Palm (SG), Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt.

Typical Value per 100g	
<b>Energy</b>	<b>453 kcal 1897 kj</b>
<b>Fat</b>	<b>24g</b>
Of which Saturates	<b>12g</b>
Polyunsaturates	<b>2.6g</b>
<b>Carbohydrates</b>	<b>53g</b>
Of which Sugars	<b>42g</b>
<b>Fibre</b>	<b>2g</b>
<b>Protein</b>	<b>5.2g</b>
<b>Salt</b>	<b>0.8g</b>

<b>Allergens:</b>
Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soya May also contain traces of nuts.

Special Diet Information:	
Suitable for Vegetarians	No
Suitable for Vegans	No
Gluten Free	No

<b>Storage Instructions:</b>
Store in a cool dry place.

# S'MORES BROWNIE

<b>Ingredients:</b>
Sugar, Vegetable Fat Spread (Vegetable Oils, Water, Salt), Blended Chocolate Flavour (Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Whey Powder ( <b>Milk</b> ), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (6%) (Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Flavouring), Free Range <b>Eggs</b> , <b>Wheat Flour</b> ,
<b>Topping</b>
<u>Plain Chocolate Chips</u> : (2%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring)
<u>Marshmallows</u> : Glucose-fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gelatine, Anti-Caking Agent: Maize Starch, Natural Flavour, Colour: E162)
<u>Biscuit Pieces</u> : <b>Wheat Flour</b> , <b>Wholemeal Flour</b> , Vegetable Oil (Palm (SG), Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt.

Typical Value per 100g	
<b>Energy</b>	<b>453 kcal 1897 kj</b>
<b>Fat</b>	<b>24g</b>
Of which Saturates	<b>12g</b>
Polyunsaturates	<b>2.6g</b>
<b>Carbohydrates</b>	<b>53g</b>
Of which Sugars	<b>42g</b>
<b>Fibre</b>	<b>2g</b>
<b>Protein</b>	<b>5.2g</b>
<b>Salt</b>	<b>0.8g</b>

<b>Allergens:</b>
Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Soya May also contain traces of nuts.

Special Diet Information:	
Suitable for Vegetarians	No
Suitable for Vegans	No
Gluten Free	No

<b>Storage Instructions:</b>
Store in a cool dry place.